11700019478

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700298341437

08/14/17--01016--017 **25.00

FILED

17 JUL 28 /4 8: 23

D. SCOTT AUG 2 2017 July 25, 2017

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Attn: Dionne Pijeaux PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Dolphins Partnership Real Estate Holdings, LLC Ref. #L17000029478 and Letter #917A00013947

Dionne Pijeaux,

Please find attached the corrected documents.

Regards,

Dennis I. Reeser 360 Wymore Rd Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 2017 JUL 28 RAE: 28
SECKLIARY JI SIAIL
SECKLIARY JI SIAIL

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO | ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF |

Dolphins Partnership Real Estate Holdings, LLC

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compan A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our reco ability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number 1.17000029478 This amendment is submitted to amend the follo A. If amending name, enter the new name of	ability Company v wing:	vere filed on 2/6/2017	and assigned
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "I.	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		360 Wymore Road	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered off	or registered off		rds, enter-the name of-the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Dennis I.	Reeser	128日
New Registered Office Address:	360 Wymore Ro	ad ad	0 m
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	Altamonte Sprin	Enter Florida street ada gs City	Florida 32714 CP Zip Code
		la constituidado como estado d	Charles and the control of the state of
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified.	er and complete part and compl	performance of my duties rovided for in Chapter 60	, and I am familiar with and 95, F.S. Or, if this document is that the limited liability

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter too removed from our records</u> : MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member		he title, name, and addre	ss of each person being added	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address		Type of Action
MGRM	1031 Reverse Exchange Company,	1520 Roya	Palm Sq. Blvd #320	
		Fort Myers	, FL 33919	
				Change
MGRM Dennis I.	Dennis I. Reeser	360 Wyme	ore Road	🖹 Add
		Altamonte	Springs, FL 32714	☐ Remove
				☐ Change
		-		
				☐ Remove
				☐ Change
				1 Add
				hange [†]
				→ √gˈd
				☐ Remove
				Remove 23

). If amendi	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Atta	ch additional sheets, if necessary.)
•		
		<u> </u>
		
-		
		·
-		
		
Effective (f an effectiv	date, if other than the date of filing: re date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of	(optional) filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b
Note: If the	ne date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable states effective date on the Department of State's records.	utory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
	I specifies a delayed effective date, but not an ef th day after the record is filed.	fective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
Dated	6/2/2017	
	LX/Keeser	
	Signature of a member or authorized rep	presentative of a member $\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	Denvis I Keeser	
	Typed or printed name	of signee
		-
	Page 3 of 3	. 4.73

Filing Fee: \$25.00